SANILAC COUNTY YOUTH & 4-H FAIR BENEFIT AUCTION DONATION PLEDGE RECIEPT

The completion of this form, at the earliest possible opportunity, will enable the Sanilac County Fairboard to establish a list of donations of merchandise and services. This list will be used to benefit the Sanilac County Fairgrounds(The Sanilac County Fairboard reserves the right to refuse donations.)

Profits from the auction will go to improve the Sanilac County Fairgrounds. Questions should be directed to the Sanilac County Fair Office at (810) 648-9297.

Please mail or bring completed forms to:	•	Fair Office	
	P.O. Box 49	40.471.1000	
	Sandusky, MI	48471-1298	Thank You.
	<u>2023</u>	at the Sar	nilac County Fairgrounds located
on Dawson Street in Sandusky.			
Donation pledges are needed byA sale bill.	ugust 04, 2023	at the Sanilac Cou	nty Fair Office to appear in the
Description of merchandise/service to be do	onated (please be	as detailed as possi	ble). (If a used item, please
indicate its condition)			
Donor's name/location as you wish it to appoint state):	•	` •	• • •
Estimated value of merchandise/service (op			
Name of person authorizing donation:			
Mailing address: Street			
Town/City			
Phone			
Check box if item is picked up at	time of pledge.	If not picked up at ti	me of pledge, what
arrangements have been made:			
Name of Volunteer obtaining donation:			
Signature of person authorizing donation: _			

Bottom copy – Leave with donor

Top copy – Attach to donation

Middle copy – Fairboard